
Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 11 clubs)
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name State country flag available
AFIL LUND SY SWE 3
C4 KRISTIANSTAD SY SWE 1
GLOSTRUP FK HS DEN 1
HELLERUP FK HS DEN 2
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 1
KFK KALUNDBORG SJ DEN 3
LUGI LUND SY SWE 1
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 4
ODENSE FK SD DEN 1
RUDERSDAL FK HS DEN 1
YFK YSTAD SY SWE 1
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag
1 22 SÖNNERGREN Simo MF19 
2 27 HALVARSSON Ludvi KF99 
3 33 ASK Theo AFIL L
4 48 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 
5 52 ASK Elias AFIL L
6 60 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 
7 62 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGI 
8 99999 BAKKE Simon RUDE
8 99999 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE
8 99999 CHRISTENSEN Valde KFK K
8 99999 FRIIS MADSEN Benj KFK K
8 99999 HANSEN Malthe ODEN
8 99999 OXHOLM WAGNER HELLE
8 99999 REDLICH Tobias Ano GLOS
8 99999 ROSENLUND Mathia MF19 
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20
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Overall number of participants: 15
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-05-01 17:02 - Page 3



Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers

Round No 2
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-05-01 17:02 - Page 4



Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:30    Piste 8
Referee: ANDANÉ André  MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
BAKKE Simon RUDE  V  4  3  V 0.500 2 17 3
HANSEN Malthe ODEN  1  0  3  V 0.250 -10 9 4
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE  V  V  2  V 0.750 4 17 2
PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGI  4  4  4  2 0.000 -6 14 5

Poule No 2    9:30    Piste 9
Referee: WIKSTRÖM Ulf  KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
FRIIS MADSEN Benja KFK K  4  3  4  3 0.000 -5 14 5
ASK Elias AFIL L  V  0  V  4 0.500 -4 14 3
REDLICH Tobias Anon GLOS V4  V  V  2 0.750 5 16 2
BJARTMAR Otto MF19  V  4  3  3 0.250 -4 15 4
HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1

Poule No 3    9:30    Piste 10
Referee: ULLTJÄRN Bianca  MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19  V  3  2 V4 0.500 -3 14 3
ROSENLUND Mathias MF19  4  V  3  2 0.250 -4 14 4
ASK Theo AFIL L  V  3  4  0 0.250 -6 12 5
OXHOLM WAGNER A HELLE  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 20 1
CHRISTENSEN Valdem KFK K  3  V  V  4 0.500 6 17 2
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 1.000 10 20 qualifier
2 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 1.000 8 20 qualifier
3 OXHOLM WAGNE HELLE 1.000 7 20 qualifier
4 REDLICH Tobias A GLOS 0.750 5 16 qualifier
5 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE 0.750 4 17 qualifier
6 CHRISTENSEN Va KFK K 0.500 6 17 qualifier
7 BAKKE Simon RUDE 0.500 2 17 qualifier
8 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 0.500 -3 14 qualifier
9 ASK Elias AFIL L 0.500 -4 14 qualifier

10 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.250 -4 15 qualifier
11 ROSENLUND Math MF19 0.250 -4 14 qualifier
12 ASK Theo AFIL L 0.250 -6 12 qualifier
13 HANSEN Malthe ODEN 0.250 -10 9 qualifier
14 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K 0.000 -5 14 qualifier
15 PALMSTIERNA H LUGI 0.000 -6 14 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:40    Piste 8
Referee: ULLTJÄRN Bianca  MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19  2  V  V  V 0.750 5 17 2
CHRISTENSEN Valdem KFK K  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ASK Theo AFIL L  2  2  1  V 0.250 -5 10 4
BAKKE Simon RUDE  3  0  V  V 0.500 0 13 3
HANSEN Malthe ODEN  2  0  0  2 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 2    10:40    Piste 9
Referee: STILLER Zarina  GLOSTRUP FK

V/M ind. HS rank
ROSENLUND Mathias MF19  1  2  1  1 0.000 -15 5 5
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19  V  V  V  3 0.750 7 18 1
BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE  V  3  2  V 0.500 2 15 4
HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99  V  2  V  4 0.500 3 16 3
FRIIS MADSEN Benja KFK K  V  V  1  V 0.750 3 16 2

Poule No 3    10:40    Piste 10
Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta 

V/M ind. HS rank
BJARTMAR Otto MF19  V  V  V  4 0.750 6 19 1
REDLICH Tobias Anon GLOS  0  V  V  V 0.750 1 15 3
PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGI  4  4  4  0 0.000 -8 12 5
ASK Elias AFIL L  4  2  V  4 0.250 -4 15 4
OXHOLM WAGNER A HELLE  V  3  V  V 0.750 5 18 2
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 0.875 15 37 qualifier
2 OXHOLM WAGNE HELLE 0.875 12 38 qualifier
3 CHRISTENSEN Va KFK K 0.750 22 37 qualifier
4 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 0.750 11 36 qualifier
5 REDLICH Tobias A GLOS 0.750 6 31 qualifier
6 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE 0.625 6 32 qualifier
7 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 0.625 4 32 qualifier
8 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.500 2 34 qualifier
9 BAKKE Simon RUDE 0.500 2 30 qualifier

10 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K 0.375 -2 30 qualifier
11 ASK Elias AFIL L 0.375 -8 29 qualifier
12 ASK Theo AFIL L 0.250 -11 22 qualifier
13 ROSENLUND Math MF19 0.125 -19 19 qualifier
14 HANSEN Malthe ODEN 0.125 -26 13 qualifier
15 PALMSTIERNA H LUGI 0.000 -14 26 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 0.875 15 37 qualifier
2 OXHOLM WAGNE HELLE 0.875 12 38 qualifier
3 CHRISTENSEN Va KFK K 0.750 22 37 qualifier
4 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 0.750 11 36 qualifier
5 REDLICH Tobias A GLOS 0.750 6 31 qualifier
6 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE 0.625 6 32 qualifier
7 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 0.625 4 32 qualifier
8 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.500 2 34 qualifier
9 BAKKE Simon RUDE 0.500 2 30 qualifier

10 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K 0.375 -2 30 qualifier
11 ASK Elias AFIL L 0.375 -8 29 qualifier
12 ASK Theo AFIL L 0.250 -11 22 qualifier
13 ROSENLUND Math MF19 0.125 -19 19 qualifier
14 HANSEN Malthe ODEN 0.125 -26 13 qualifier
15 PALMSTIERNA H LUGI 0.000 -14 26 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

page 1/1

1 SÖNNERGREN Simo MF19 

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 BAKKE Simon RUDER

8 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 15/7

5 REDLICH Tobias Ano GLOST

12 ASK Theo AFIL L 15/12

13 ROSENLUND Mathia MF19 

4 HALVARSSON Ludvi KF99 K 15/11

3 CHRISTENSEN Vald KFK K

14 HANSEN Malthe ODENS 15/2

11 ASK Elias AFIL L

6 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE 15/3

7 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 

10 FRIIS MADSEN Benj KFK K 15/7

15 PALMSTIERNA Hugo LUGI L

2 OXHOLM WAGNER HELLE 15/13

SÖNNERGREN Simo

Tableau of 8

BJARTMAR Otto
15/11

REDLICH Tobias Ano

ROSENLUND Mathia
15/7

CHRISTENSEN Vald

BÆKMAND Nicky
15/11

FRIIS MADSEN Benj

PALMSTIERNA Hugo
15/12

SÖNNERGREN Simo

Semi-finals

REDLICH Tobias Ano

15/7

CHRISTENSEN Vald

FRIIS MADSEN Benj

15/9

SÖNNERGREN Simo

Final

CHRISTENSEN Vald

15/12
CHRISTENSEN Vald
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status
1 CHRISTENSEN Va KFK K
2 SÖNNERGREN Si MF19 
3 FRIIS MADSEN Be KFK K
3 REDLICH Tobias A GLOS
5 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLE
6 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 
7 ROSENLUND Math MF19 
8 PALMSTIERNA H LUGI 
9 OXHOLM WAGNE HELLE

10 HALVARSSON Lu KF99 
11 GUSTAFSSON Elia MF19 
12 BAKKE Simon RUDE
13 ASK Elias AFIL L
14 ASK Theo AFIL L
15 HANSEN Malthe ODEN
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Malmo Open
Värja Herr U20

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ANDANÉ André F SWE 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

MALMSTRÖM Ande F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

STILLER Zarina CN DEN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

ULLTJÄRN Bianc SWE 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

VIKLUND Birgit F SWE 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

WIKSTRÖM Ulf CN SWE 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

ZANDER Anders E SWE 2 - - 2 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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